Product Benefits & Features

Steaming mastered. With Steamify®

Mastering precise results with steam has never been easier. Select your
desired cooking temperature and Steamify® will automatically add the optimal
amount of steam to match. Preserving important nutrients for healthier flavours
in every dish.

Connected Cooking for more control in the kitchen
Get your own personal assistant in the kitchen with
Connected Cooking. Control the settings of your oven--
including timing and temperature--from your mobile
device. Get recipe inspiration and preparation tips. Or
use it to check the progress of your dishes from another
room.

Thanks to the Food Sensor of this oven you can
measure the core temperature from the center of your
dish during the cooking process. So you get the perfect
results everytime.

Intuitive oven cooking. With the EXCite Touch Display

The EXCite Touch Display provides access to a wide variety of oven functions
to suit every dish. It also makes it easy to adjust oven temperature and
timings. And gives you direct feedback, and highlights the most important
information.

Pre-heat quicker. With Fast Heat Up

Make more of your time with the Fast Heat Up setting, pre-heating the oven
40% quicker than conventional models. Enjoy minimal waiting before
beginning a bake, for great results on your schedule.

SteamBoost Steam Oven

BSE788380M

Turn flavour up to full

Get the delicious taste you want every time with the 8000 SteamBoost Oven.
Just use the Steamify® feature and the oven selects the right steam level for
your meal. Effortlessly enhancing your usual cooking with the perk of steam.

+ 70 litre oven capacity

* Inclined FloodLight™ focuses 100% on the food
* Fan controlled defrosting

» LED digital display

* Base heat finishing

* Food probe

+ Auto safety switch off and child lock

+'A' energy class

* Electronic Touch Controls
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Product Specification

Cleaning

Cavity coating

Dimensions (mm) (HXWxD)
Dimensions

Total electricity loading, W
Voltage

Required Fuse

Frequency

Temperature range

Maximum Microwave output (W)
Water Tank Capacity

Cavity size

Largest Surface area

Noise

Energy class

Energy consumption, conventional
mode, kWh per cycle

Energy consumption per EU standard
cycle

ProdPartCode

Colour

Grids type - Bottom Oven

Steam
Grey Enamel
594x595x567
590x560x550

3500

240
16
50
30°C - 230°C
0
950 ml
70
1424
53
A++

1.09

0

E - Generic Partner All
Stainless Steel with antifingerprint
coating
No

SteamBoost Steam Oven
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