

BSE788380M





Turn flavour up to full

Get the delicious taste you want every time with the 8000 SteamBoost Oven. Just use the Steamify® feature and the oven selects the right steam level for your meal. Effortlessly enhancing your usual cooking with the perk of steam.

Product Benefits & Features

Steaming mastered. With Steamify®

Mastering precise results with steam has never been easier. Select your desired cooking temperature and Steamify® will automatically add the optimal amount of steam to match. Preserving important nutrients for healthier flavours in every dish.

- 70 litre oven capacity
- Inclined FloodLight[™] focuses 100% on the food
- · Fan controlled defrosting
- · LED digital display
- Base heat finishing
- Food probe
- · Auto safety switch off and child lock
- 'A' energy classElectronic Touch Controls



Connected Cooking for more control in the kitchen Get your own personal assistant in the kitchen with Connected Cooking. Control the settings of your oven-including timing and temperature--from your mobile device. Get recipe inspiration and preparation tips. Or use it to check the progress of your dishes from another room.



Thanks to the Food Sensor of this oven you can measure the core temperature from the center of your dish during the cooking process. So you get the perfect results everytime.

Intuitive oven cooking. With the EXCite Touch Display

The EXCite Touch Display provides access to a wide variety of oven functions to suit every dish. It also makes it easy to adjust oven temperature and timings. And gives you direct feedback, and highlights the most important information.

Pre-heat quicker. With Fast Heat Up

Make more of your time with the Fast Heat Up setting, pre-heating the oven 40% quicker than conventional models. Enjoy minimal waiting before beginning a bake, for great results on your schedule.



BSE788380M

Product Specification

Cleaning	Steam
Cavity coating	Grey Enamel
Dimensions (mm) (HxWxD)	594x595x567
Dimensions	590x560x550
Total electricity loading, W	3500
Voltage	240
Required Fuse	16
Frequency	50
Temperature range	30°C - 230°C
Maximum Microwave output (W)	0
Water Tank Capacity	950 ml
Cavity size	70
Largest Surface area	1424
Noise	53
Energy class	A++
Energy consumption, conventional mode, kWh per cycle	1.09
Energy consumption per EU standard cycle	0
ProdPartCode	E - Generic Partner All
Colour	Stainless Steel with antifingerprint coating
Grids type - Bottom Oven	No

